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2023-24 NEBRASKA WOMEN'S STATS
2023-24 SEASON RESULTS (0-0, 0-0 Big Ten)

2024 Season Results
Date	 Opponent	 Result	 Record	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 1	 2	 3	 NU 	 Opp.

-Home matches in Bold
-* Big Ten Conference matches

Singles Fall 2023/Spring 2024 Stats
Name 	 Fall	 Overall	 Spring	 Big Ten	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 #5	 #6    
Isabel Adrover Gallego	 4-6	 4-6	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	
Anfisa Danilchenko	 4-8	 4-8	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Raphëlle Lacasse	 3-6	 3-6	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --		
Lucy Loy	 8-5	 8-5	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --		
Maja Pietrowicz	 9-4	 9-4	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	
Jillian Roa	 7-7	 7-7	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Maria Taranova	 10-5	 10-5	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	
Ana Zamburek	 5-6	 5-6	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	
Totals	 50-47         50-47	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --		
				  

Doubles Fall 2023/Spring 2024 Stats
Team 	 Fall	 Overall	 Spring	 Big Ten	 #1	 #2	 #3
Isabel Adrover Gallego/Raphëlle Lacasse	 9-6	 9-6	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	
Isabel Adrover Gallego/Lucy Loy	 2-2	 2-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Isabel Adrover Gallego/Anfisa Danilchenko	 1-1	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko/Ana Zamburek	 6-1	 6-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko/Jillian Roa	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko/Maja Pietrowicz	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko/Maria Taranova	 3-0	 3-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Lucy Loy/Anfisa Danilchenko	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Lucy Loy/Jillian Roa	 2-2	 2-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Lucy Loy/Maria Taranova	 1-0	 1-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Lucy Loy/Maja Pietrowicz	 4-1	 4-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Raphëlle Lacasse/Maja Pietrowicz	 2-2	 2-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Raphëlle Lacasse/Ana Zamburek	 2-1	 2-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Maja Pietrowicz/Maria Taranova	 4-0	 4-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Maja Pietrowicz/Ana Zamburek	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Jillian Roa/Ana Zamburek	 2-2	 2-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Jillian Roa/Maria Taranova 	 3-1	 3-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Maria Taranova/Ana Zamburek	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Totals 	 41-24	 41-24	 0-0	 0-0	 --	 --	 --	   
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2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Isabel Adrover Gallego
Senior | Mallocra, Spain 

Singles Record: 4-6 (Fall 4-6, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 12-8 (Fall 12-8, Spring 0-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/30	 -	 Liubov Kosteko (Baylor)	 W	 6-2, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Sofia Cabezas (Tennessee)	 L	 4-6,3-6
10/13	 -	 Avia Schmitz (Minnesota)	 W	 6-3, 6-0
10/14	 -	 Raquel Gonzalez (Oklahoma State)	 L	 6-2, 3-6, 1-6
10/27	 -	 Sofia Markova (East Tennessee State)	 L	 4-6, 4-6 
10/27	 - 	 Lahari Yelamanchili (Tulane)	 L	 2-6, 4-6	
10/28	 -	 Nikola Novotna (South Alabama)	 L	 6-3, 5-7 (10-5)
11/10	 -	 Victoria Allen (Florida State)	 W	 {Ret}
11/11	 -	 Annabelle Davis (North Florida)	 L 	 5-7,1-6
11/12	 -	 Grace Schumacher (South Florida)	 L	 1-6, 7-5, 1-6
	

	

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	  Loy	 Molinaro/Anzalotta (Tennesee)	 L, 6-4 
9/29	 -	  Lacasse	 Pursell/Beltran (Denver)	 L, 7-5
9/30	 -	  Lacasse	 Kostenko/Dimitrov (Baylor) 	 L, 7-6 (7-2)
9/30	 -	  Lacasse	 Otis/Velasco (Denver) 	 W, 6-4
10/2	 -	  Lacasse	 Ziodato/Navarro (Virginia)	 W, 8-7 (7)
10/2	 -	  Lacasse	 Zelic/Pethybridge (Portland)	 W, 8-2
10/3	 -	  Lacasse	 Martins/Pascual (TCU)	 W, 8-5
10/4	 -	  Lacasse	 Rajecki/Zampardo (North Carolina)	 L, 0-6,1-6
10/5	 -	  Lacasse	 DeSpain/Flach (Auburn)	 W, 3-6,7-6 (10)
10/6	 -	  Lacasse	 Akli/Hamner (South Carolina)	 L, 0-6,1-6
10/13	 -	  Lacasse	 Cardenas/ Martinez Asensi (Missouri)	 W, 8-2
10/13	 -	  Lacasse	 Harkin/Keitel	 W, 8-3
10/14	 -	  Lacasse 	 Urrutia/Catanzarite (Oklahoma)	 W 8-3
10/15	 -	  Lacasse	 Cross/Spink (Arkansas)	 W 8-6
10/15	 -	  Lacasse	 Kajuru/Komar (Oklahoma State)	 L, 5-7, 5-7
10/27	 -	  Danilchenko	 Wasserbauerova/Mellynchuk (Alabama-Birmingham)	 L,6-7 (6-8)
10/28	 -	  Danilchenko	 Barber/Zhu (South Alabama)	 W, 7-6 (7-5)
11/10	 -	  Loy	 Falceto Font/Senli (South Florida)	 L, 4-6
11/10	 -	  Loy	 Wilkins/Nakano (UNC-Charlotte) 	 W, 6-2
11/11	 -	  Loy	 Morris/Darley (Stetson)	 W,6-3
	

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2019-20	 5-2	 1-0	 5-4	 10-6
2020-21	 6-12	 6-11	 6-1	 12-13
2021-22	 9-15	 3-6	 2-4	 9-15
2022-23	 7-8	 2-4	 8-4	 15-12
2023-24	 --	 --	 4-6	 4-6
Totals	 27-37	 12-21	 25-19	 50-52

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2019-20	 4-2	 0-0	 1-3	 5-5
2020-21	 11-6	 11-5	 0-0	 11-6
2021-22	 9-10	 5-6	 1-3	 10-12
2022-23	 12-7	 6-3	 0-0	 12-7
2023-24	 --	 --	 12-8	 12-8
Totals	 36-25	 22-14	 14-14	 50-38

Anfisa Danilchenko
Senior | Moscow, Russia

Singles Record: 4-8 (Fall 4-8, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 10-4 (Fall 10-4, Spring 0-0) 

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 - 	 Daniella Dimitrov (Baylor)	 L	 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
9/30	 - 	 Caroline McGinley (SMU)	 L	 6-4, 7-6 (6-8)
10/1	 - 	 Inah Canete (Missouri)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
10/12	 -	 Lera Valeeva (Southeast Missouri State)	 W	 6-2, 6-0
10/12	 -	 Vanesa Suarez (Kansas State) 	 L 	 4-6, 6-4,5-7
10/13	 -	 Romana Cisovska (Oklahoma State	 L	 0-6,1-6
10/14	 -	 Emma Staker (Oklahoma)	 L	 6-7 (4-7), 6-3 (6-11)
10/27	 -	 Mackenzie Clark (Tulane)	 W	 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
10/28	 -	 Daniela Rivera (East Tennessee State)	 L 	 2-6,4-6
11/10	 -	 Shona Nakano (UNC-Charlotte)	 W	 6-4,6-1
11/11	 -	 Elisabeth Dunac (Indiana)	 L 	 5-7,3-6
11/12	 -	 Li Hsin Lin (Indiana)	 L 	 3-6,6-3,4-6

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Roa	 Skelton/Patel (SMU	 L, 6-4
9/29	 -	 Loy	 Driscoll/Wikander (Denver)	 L, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Roa	 Simonov/Evans (Denver)	 W, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Kubacha/Thompson (Baylor) 	 W, 6-2
9/30	 -	 Zamburek	 Burguete Beltran/Pursell (Denver)	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -	 Zamburek	 #32 Canete/Canate (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Zamburek 	 Barlow/Duran (Saint Louis)	 W, 8-1
10/13	 -	 Zamburek 	 Brody/Humbert (Arkansas State)	 W, 8-4
10/14	 -	 Zamburek 	 Canete/Canete (Missouri)	 L 7-8 (1-7)
10/27	 -	 A. Gallego	 Wasserbauerova/Mellynchuk (Alabama-Birmingham)	 L,6-7 (6-8)
10/28	 -	 A. Gallego	 Barber/Zhu (South Alabama)	 W, 7-6 (7-5)
11/10	 -	 Taranova	 Hammond/ Myers (Kentucky)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Taranova	 Swietcynska/Lin (Indiana)	 W,6-0
11/11	 -	 Taranova	 Arkadinou/Cricchio (Florida State)	 W,6-2

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 8-11	 2-7	 5-8	 13-19
2023-24	 --	 --	 4-8	 4-8
Totals	 8-11	 2-7	 9-16	 17-27

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 8-12	 3-8	 0-0	 8-12
2023-24	 --	 --	 10-4	 10-4
Totals	 8-12	 3-8	 10-4	 18-16
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Raphaëlle Lacasse
Senior | Montreal, Canada

Singles Record: 3-6 (Fall 3-6, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 13-8 (Fall 13-8, Spring 0-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 -	 Zuzanna Kubacha (Baylor)	 W	 6-3, 4-6, 10-6
9/30	 -	 Lauren Anzalotta (Tennessee)	 L	 6-4, 6-5
10/12	 -	 Kyoka Kubo (Kansas)	 L	 1-6, 7-5, 6-7 (4-7)
10/27	 -	 Elysia Pool (South Alabama)	 L	 2-6,0-6
10/27	 -	 Kristen Borland (Tulane)	 W	 6-4,6-1
10/28	 -	 Fernanda Carvajal (East Tennessee State)	 L 	 0-6 (RET)
11/10	 -	 Zoe Hammond (Kentucky)	 W	 5-7, 6-3, 6-4
11/10	 -	 Ares Teixido Garcia (UNC-Charlotte)	 L	 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
11/11	 -	 Magdalena Swierczynska (Indiana)	 L	 6-2, 5-7 (0-6)

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Cabezas/Adeshina (Tennesee)	 L, 6-3
9/29	 -	 A. Gallego	 Pursell/Beltran (Denver)	 L, 7-5
9/30	 -	 A. Gallego	 Kostenko/Dimitrov (Baylor) 	 L, 7-6 (7-2)
9/30	 -	 A. Gallego	 Otis/Velasco (Denver) 	 W, 6-4
10/2	 -	 A. Gallego	 Ziodato/Navarro (Virginia)	 W, 8-7 (7)
10/2	 -	 A. Gallego	 Zelic/Pethybridge (Portland)	 W, 8-2
10/3	 -	 A. Gallego	 Martins/Pascual (TCU)	 W, 8-5
10/4	 -	 A. Gallego	 Rajecki/Zampardo (North Carolina)	 L, 0-6,1-6
10/5	 -	 A. Gallego	 DeSpain/Flach (Auburn)	 W, 3-6,7-6 (10)
10/6	 -	 A. Gallego	 Akli/Hamner (South Carolina)	 L, 0-6,1-6
10/13	 -	 A. Gallego	 Cardenas/ Martinez Asensi (Missouri)	 W, 8-2
10/13	 -	 A. Gallego	 Harkin/Keitel	 W, 8-3
10/14	 -	 A. Gallego	 Urrutia/Catanzarite (Oklahoma)	 W 8-3
10/15	 -	 A. Gallego	 Cross/Spink (Arkansas)	 W 8-6
10/15	 -	 A. Gallego 	 Kajuru/Komar (Oklahoma State)	 L, 5-7, 5-7
10/27	 -	 Zamburek 	 Hrastar/Kryzyzak (Mississippi)	 W, 6-3
10/28	 -	 Zamburek	 Dejnozkova/Pool (South Alabama)	 W, 6-3
10/28	 -	 Zamburek	 Carvajal/Rivera (East Tennessee State)	 L, 4-6
11/10	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Texido Garcia/Aranda (UNC-Charlotte)	 W, 6-2
11/10	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Davis/Kaplan (North Florida)	 W, 6-1
11/11	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Allen/Bissett (Florida State)	 L, 4-6

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 7-8	 4-6	 0-0	 7-8
2023-24	 --	 --	 3-6	 3-6
Totals	 7-8	 4-6	 3-6	 10-14

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 18-3	 7-1	 0-0	 18-3
2023-24	 --	 --	 13-8	 13-8
Totals	 18-3	 7-1	 13-8	 31-11

2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Lucy Loy
Junior | Fishers, Ind.

Singles Record: 8-5 (Fall 8-5, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 8-6 (Fall 8-6, Spring 0-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 -	 Megan Do (Lamar)	 L	 6-4, 1-6, 10-7
9/30	 - 	 Jillan Roa (Nebraska)	 W	 6-4, 6-3 (10-6)
9/30	 -	 Reka Patel	 W	 6-4. 3-6, 10-6
10/1	 -	 Sophia McLellan (Missouri)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Jordan Schifano (Southern Illinois)	 L	 2-6, 6-3, 5-7
10/12	 -	 Myroslava Zelenchuk (Tulsa)	 L	 4-6,1-6
10/14	 -	 Vichitraporn Vimuktananda (Central Arkansas)	W	 6-1, 7-5
10/14	 -	 Pia Kranholdt (Iowa)	 W	 6-1, 6-4
10/27	 -	 Tereza Dejnozkova (South Alabama)	 L	 0-6, 2-6
10/27	 -	 Rozalie Dohnalova (Tennessee-Chattanooga)	 W	 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)
10/28	 -	 Emma Peeler (Tennessee-Chattanooga)	 L	 2-6,1-6
11/10	 -	 Chase Boyer (Indiana)	 W	 1-6, 6-3, 6-1
11/11	 -	 Ireland Simme (South Florida)	 W	 7-5,6-2
11/12	 -	 Jasmin Makela (North Florida)	 L	 4-6, 6-4, 4-6

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 A. Gallego	 Molinaro/Anzalotta (Tennesee)	 L, 6-4
9/29	 -	 Danilchenko	 Driscoll/Wikander (Denver)	 L, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Taranova	 Do/Rubio (Lamar)	 W, 6-2
9/30	 -	 Roa	 Simonov/Wikander (Denver)	 L, 6-1
10/1	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Martinez/Cardenas (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Sela/Jansson (North Dakota)	 W, 8-2
10/13	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Kranholdt/Pokorna (Iowa)	 W,8-4
10/14	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Cross/Spink (Arkansas)	 L, 3-8
10/27	 -	 Roa	 Van Der Merwe/Novotna (South Alabama)	 L, 6-7 (6-8)
10/28	 -	 Roa	 Grant/Holguin (LSU)	 W, 6-0
10/28	 -	 Roa	 Hayduk/Jablonski (Samford)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 A. Gallego	 Falceto Font/Senli (South Florida)	 L, 4-6
11/10	 -	 A. Gallego	 Wilkins/Nakano (UNC-Charlotte) 	 W, 6-2
11/11	 -	 A. Gallego 	 Morris/Darley (Stetson)	 W,6-3
	

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 2-0	 0-0	 5-2	 7-2
2022-23	 8-2	 1-2	 1-9	 9-11
2023-24	 --	 --	 8-5	 8-5
Totals	 10-2	 1-2	 14-16	 24-18

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 1-0	 0-0	 2-1	 3-1
2022-23	 10-10	 3-8	 0-0	 10-10
2023-24	 --	 --	 8-6	 8-6
Totals	 11-10	 3-8	 10-7	 21-17
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2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Maja Pietrowicz
Graduate Student | Cliton Township, Mich. 

Singles Record: 9-4 (Fall 9-4 , Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 10-3 (Fall 10-3, Spring 0-0)

Jillian Roa
Junior | La Crescenta, Calif. 

Singles Record: 7-7 (Fall 7-7, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 8-6 (Fall 8-6, Spring 0-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 -	 Elena Rubio (Lamar)	 W	 6-4, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Esther Adeshina (Tennesee)	 W	 1-6, 6-4, 13-11
10/1	 - 	 Gabriela Martinez (Missouri)	 L	 (RET)
10/13	 -	 Rebecca Brody (Arkansas State)	 W	 6-1, 6-3
10/13	 -	 Alina Shcherbinina (Oklahoma)	 L	 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)
10/14	 -	 Aiva Schmitz (Minnesota)	 L 	 4-6, 4-6
10/15	 -	 Gabriela Martinez (Missouri)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
10/27	 -	 Julia Millan (East Tennessee State)	 W	 4-6, 7-5, 6-1
10/27	 -	 Valeriia Avdeeva (Troy)	 W	 6-3,6-2
10/28	 -	 Emily Surcey (Samford)	 W	 6-3, 5-7 (10-5)
11/10	 -	 Ellie Myers (Kentucky)	 W 	 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
11/11	 -	 Sarah L'Allier (Indiana)	 W	 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
11/12	 -	 Maelie Monfils (Florida State)	 L 	 2-6,1-6

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Lacasse	 Cabezas/Adeshina (Tennesee)	 L, 6-3
9/29	 -	 Zamburek	 Otis/ Velasco (Denver) 	 L, 6-1
9/30 	 -	 Danilchenko	 Kubacha/Thompson (Baylor)	 L, 6-2
9/30	 - 	 Taranova	 Driscoll/Evans (Denver)	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -	 Loy	 Martinez/Cardenas (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Loy	 Sela/Jansson (North Dakota)	 W, 8-2
10/13	 -	 Loy	 Kranholdt/Pokorna (Iowa)	 W,8-4
10/14	 -	 Loy	 Cross/Spink (Arkansas)	 L, 3-8
10/27	 -	 Taranova	 Mullen/Theis (Tulane)	 W, 7-5
10/28	 -	 Taranova	 Smith/Kajabova (Alabama-Birmingham)	 W, 6-1
10/28	 -	 Taranova	 Van Zyl/Anttila (Clemson)	 W, 6-0
11/10	 -	 Lacasse	 Texido Garcia/Aranda (UNC-Charlotte)	 W, 6-2
11/10	 -	 Lacasse	 Davis/Kaplan (North Florida)	 W, 6-1
11/11	 -	 Lacasse	 Allen/Bissett (Florida State)	 L, 4-6

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 -	 Jaci Wong (Lamar)	 W	 6-0, 6-0
9/30	 -	 Lucy Loy (Nebraska)	 L	 4-6, 6-1 (7-10)
9/30	 -	 Millie Skelton (SMU) 	 W	 6-3, 5-7, 11-9
10/1	 -	 R. Cardenas Rifka (Missouri) 	 W	 6-0, 6-3
10/13	 -	 Grace Chadick (South Dakota)	 L	 6-3, 3-6 (5-7)
10/13	 -	 Anali Kocevar (Minnesota)	 W	 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)
10/14	 -	 Silvia Maria Costache (Kansas)	 L 	 4-6, 3-6
10/27	 -	 Caroline Gibbens (Tennesee-Chattanooga)	 W	 6-1, 6-0
10/27	 -	 Ava Martin (Wisconsin)	 W	 6-1, 6-1
10/28	 -	 Madlena Orlova (Tennesee-Chattanooga)	 L 	 3-6, 1-6
11/10	 -	 Alisa Lyshko (North Florida)	 L 	 6-1, 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
11/11	 -	 Pilar Astigarrgara Harper (Stetson)	 L 	 3-6, 2-6	
11/12	 -	 Gargi Pawar (South Florida)	 L 	 1-6, 6-7(3-7)
	

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29 	 -	 Danilchenko	 Skelton/Patel (SMU)	 L, 6-4
9/29	 -	 Danilchenko	 Evans/Simonov (Denver)	 W, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Zamburek	 Wong/Metwally (Lamar)	 W, 6-2
9/30	 -	 Loy	 Simonov/Wikander (Denver)	 L, 6-1 
10/1	 -	 Taranova	 Artimedi/McLellan (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/12	 -	 Taranova	 Zukic/Millard (Arkansas State)	 W, 8-5
10/12	 -	 Taranova	 Dunlap/ Supapitch Kuearum	 W, 8-6
10/13	 -	 Taranova	 Pinto/Liepert (Minnesota)	 L, 5-8
10/27	 -	 Loy	 Van Der Merwe/Novotna (South Alabama)	 L, 6-7 (6-8)
10/28	 -	 Loy	 Grant/Holguin (LSU)	 W, 6-0
10/28	 -	 Loy	 Hayduk/Jablonski (Samford)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Zamburek	 Long/Nash (North Florida)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Zamburek	 Arkadianou/Cricchio (Florida State)	 L, 3-6
11/11	 -	 Zamburek	 Swierczynska/Lin (Indiana)	 L, 5-7

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 --	 --	 9-4	 9-4
Totals	 --	 --	 9-4	 9-4

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 --	 --	 10-3	 10-3
Totals	 --	 --	 10-3	 10-3

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 2-3	 0-0	 5-3	 7-6
2022-23	 8-6	 2-3	 0-0	 8-6
2023-24	 --	 --	 7-7	 7-7	
Totals	 10-9	 2-3	 12-10	 22-19

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 0-1	 0-0	 2-4	 2-5
2022-23	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0
2023-24	 --	 --	 8-6	 8-6
Totals	 0-1	 0-0	 10-10	 10-11
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2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Ana Carmen Zamburek
Junior | Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic

Singles Record: 5-6 (Fall 5-6, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 8-6 (Fall 8-6, Spring 0-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29 	 -	 Brooke Thompson (Baylor)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Maja Makoric (SMU)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
10/1	 -	 #60 Mae Canete (Missouri)	 L	 6-2, 5-7, 10-4
10/13	 -	 Valerie Negin (Creighton)	 L	 1-6, 5-7
10/14	 -	 Norhan Hesham (Saint Louis)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/15	 -	 Tereza Polakova (Kansas State)	 W	 0-6 7-6 (7-4), 10-6
10/27	 -	 Ralitsa Alexandrova (East Tennessee State)	 L	 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
11/10	 -	 Kelly Loana Vargas Gonzalez (South Florida)	 L	 5-7.3-6
11/11	 -	 Emma Wilkins (UNC-Charlotte)	 L	 {Ret}
11/12	 -	 Zali Morris (Stetson)	 L 	 6-4, 2-6, 3-6
	

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Taranova	 Makoric/McGinley (SMU)	 L, 6-3
9/29	 -	 Taranova	 Otis/Velasco (Denver)                                                        L, 6-1	
9/30	 -	 Roa	 Wong/Metwally (Lamar)	 W, 6-2
9/30	 -	 Danilchenko	 Burgette Beltran/Pursell	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -	 Danilchenko	 #32 Canete/Canete	 W, 6-1
9/30	 -	 Danilchenko	 Burguete Beltran/Pursell (Denver)	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -	 Danilchenko	 #32 Canete/Canate (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Danilchenko	 Barlow/Duran (Saint Louis)	 W, 8-1
10/13	 -	 Danilchenko	 Brody/Humbert (Arkansas State)	 W, 8-4
10/14	 -	 Danilchenko	 Canete/Canete (Missouri)	 L, 7-8 (1-7)
10/27	 -	 Lacasse	 Hrastar/Kryzyzak (Mississippi)	 W, 6-3
10/28	 -	 Lacasse	 Dejnozkova/Pool (South Alabama)	 W, 6-3
10/28	 -	 Lacasse	 Carvajal/Rivera (East Tennessee State)	 L, 4-6
11/10	 -	 Roa	 Long/Nash (Univ. of North Florida)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Roa	 Arkadianou/Cricchio (Florida State)	 L, 3-6
11/11	 -	 Roa	 Swierczynska/Lin (Indiana)	 L, 5-7

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 2-14	 0-8	 2-7	 4-20
2023-24	 --	 --	 5-6	 5-6
Totals	 2-14	 0-8	 7-13	 9-26

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 15-7	 6-3	 0-0	 15-7
2023-24	 --	 --	 8-6	 8-6
Totals	 15-7	 6-3	 8-6	 23-13

Maria Taranova
Freshman | Volgograd, Russia 

Singles Record: 10-5 (Fall 10-5, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 11-3 (Fall 11-3, Spring 0-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29 	 -	 Nouray Metwally (Lamar)	 W	 5-7, 6-3, 10-6
9/30	 -	 Eleonora Molinaro (Tennesee)	 L	 7-6, (7-5), 6-3
10/1	 -	 Andrea Artimedi (Missouri)	 W	 6-4, 4-6, 18-8
10/12	 -	 Paige Alter (South Dakota)	 W	 6-4, 6-2
10/12	 -	 Mary Houston (Missouri State)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Juliette Talieu (Southeast Missouri State)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Romana Cisovska (Oklahoma)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
10/14	 -	 Kristina Novak (Oklahoma State)	 L	 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)
10/15	 -	 Manami Ukita (Kansas State)	 W	 1-6, 6-0, (10-2)
10/27	 -	 Margaret Jaraczewski (Samford)	 W	 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-4
10/27	 -	 Cora Barber (Tulane)	 W	 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
10/28	 -	 Alessandra Caceres (East Tennessee State)	 L	 6-3, 5-7, 3-6
11/10	 -	 Semra Aksu (Virginia Tech)	 L 	 6-7(4-7), 6-7(4-7)
11/11	 -	 Lidia Gonzalez (Kentucky)	 L	 6-7(5-7), 5-7
11/12	 -	 Lene Mari Hovda (Indiana)	 L	 4-6, 5-7
 

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Zamburek	 Makoric/McGinley (SMU)	 L, 6-3
9/29	 -	 Zamburek	 Otis/ Martinez De Velasco (Denver)	 L, 1-6
9/30	 -	 Loy	 Do/Rubio (Lamar)	 W, 6-2
9/30 	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Driscoll/Evans (Denver)	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -`	 Roa	 Artimedi/McLellan (Missouri)	 W, 6-2
10/13	 -	 Roa	 Zukic/Millard (Arkansas State)	 W, 8-5
10/13	 -	 Roa	 Dunlap/Supapitch Kuearum (Iowa State)	 W, 8-6
10/14	 -	 Roa 	 Pinto/Liepert (Minnesota)	 L, 5-8
10/27	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Mullen/Theis (Tulane)	 W, 7-5
10/28	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Smith/Kajabova (Alabama-Birmingham)	 W, 6-1
10/28	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Van Zyl/Anttila (Clemson)	 W, 6-0
11/10	 -	 Danilchenko	 Hammond/ Myers (Kentucky)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Danilchenko	 Swietcynska/Lin (Indiana)	 W,6-0
11/11	 -	 Danilchenko	 Arkadinou/Cricchio (Florida State)	 W,6-2

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 --	 --	 10-5	 10-5
Totals	 --	 --	 10-5	 10-5

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 --	 --	 11-3	 11-3
Totals	 --	 --	 11-3	 11-3


